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USN AAOTR Jackpot Payout – 2024 

Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $4,200.00 $3,000.00 $7,200.00 
RESERVE (10%) $2,100.00 $1,500.00 $3,600.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 

 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
 $1,837.50 $1,312.50 $3,150.00 
    

TOTAL $21,000.00 $15,000.00 $36,000.00 
 
 
 
 

Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $4,100.00 $3,000.00 $7,100.00 
RESERVE (10%) $2,050.00 $1,500.00 $3,550.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 

 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
 $1,793.75 $1,312.50 $3,106.25 
       

TOTAL $20,500.00 $15,000.00 $35,500.00 
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Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $8,000.00 
RESERVE (10%) $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $4,000.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 

 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
 $2,187.50 $1,312.50 $3,500.00 
       

TOTAL $25,000.00 $15,000.00 $40,000.00 
 
 
 
 

Arabian English Pleasure AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $2,600.00 $3,000.00 $5,600.00 
RESERVE (10%) $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $2,800.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 

 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
 $1,137.50 $1,312.50 $2,450.00 
       

TOTAL $13,000.00 $15,000.00 $28,000.00 
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Arabian Reining AAOTR 

 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 
Money 

Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $862.50 $3,000.00 $3,862.50 
RESERVE (10%) $562.50 $1,500.00 $2,062.50 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $525.00 $1,312.50 $1,837.50 

 $525.00 $1,312.50 $1,837.50 
 $525.00 $1,312.50 $1,837.50 
       
       
       
       
       
       

TOTAL $3,000.00 $8,437.50 $11,437.50 
 
 
 

Total Paid for Arabian AAOTR Jackpot Classes $150,937.50      
 
 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $3,900.00 $3,000.00 $6,900.00 
RESERVE (10%) $1,950.00 $1,500.00 $3,450.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 

 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
 $1,706.25 $1,312.50 $3,018.75 
      

TOTAL $19,500.00 $15,000.00 $34,500.00 
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Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR 

 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 
Money 

Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $3,400.00 $3,000.00 $6,400.00 
RESERVE (10%) $1,700.00 $1,500.00 $3,200.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 

 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
       

TOTAL $17,000.00 $15,000.00 $32,000.00 
 
 
 
 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $3,400.00 $3,000.00 $6,400.00 
RESERVE (10%) $1,700.00 $1,500.00 $3,200.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 

 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
 $1,487.50 $1,312.50 $2,800.00 
       

TOTAL $17,000.00 $15,000.00 $32,000.00 
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Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian English Pleasure AAOTR 

 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 
Money 

Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $1,900.00 $3,000.00 $4,900.00 
RESERVE (10%) $950.00 $1,500.00 $2,450.00 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 

 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
 $831.25 $1,312.50 $2,143.75 
       

TOTAL $9,500.00 $15,000.00 $24,500.00 
 
 
 
 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Reining AAOTR 
 Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 

Money 
Total Prize Money Paid 

CHAMPION (20%) $1,162.50 $3,000.00 $4,162.50 
RESERVE (10%) $712.50 $1,500.00 $2,212.50 
TOP TEN (8.75%) $656.25 $1,312.50 $1,968.75 

 $656.25 $1,312.50 $1,968.75 
 $656.25 $1,312.50 $1,968.75 
 $656.25 $1,312.50 $1,968.75 
       
       
       
       
       

TOTAL $4,500.00 $9,750.00 $14,250.00 
 
 

 
 
Total Paid for Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AAOTR Jackpot Classes $137,250.00 
 
Grand Total Paid for Arabian And Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AAOTR Jackpot Classes $288,187.50 
 


